E-CLASS
E
FEATURES
• capacity up to 235 m3/h (1500 rpm)
• delivery head up to 68 m (3000 rpm)
• driving power up to 30 kW
• solids load up to max. 5%
• viscosity up to max. 100 mm2/s

• for clean media
All designs are marked with the 3rd letter in the
type designation.
PUMP VARIETY
• 10 different pump sizes with closed impellers (G) up to
235 m3/h (BE 32-125 to BE 100-200)
LONG-LIVED AND STURDY
• sturdy universal shaft for any available mechanical seal type
• chambered O-rings
• standard screw connection made of 1.4301
• high-quality painting of the metal components with a
2K protective lacquer
ATEX-COMPLIANT
According to directive 2014/34/EU (ATEX):
• unit group II
• category 2G
• temperature class T3 or T4
MATERIAL VARIANTS
Two materials are available for different applications
depending on chemical and thermal stress:
• PP-H (homopolymer polypropylene [P])
• PVDF (polyvinylidene fluoride [D])
• conductive variants on request
All designs are marked with the 4th letter in the
type designation.
OPTIONS
• hydraulic test run report in accordance with
DIN EN ISO 9906, Class 3B
(only flow rate, delivery head, electric motor power)
• installation on metal base plate
3
STÜBBE E-CLASS
Chemical centrifugal
pump BE
E
 STANDARD
• OPTIONAL
º NOT AVAILABLE
1 optionally with stand-
 still flushing available
2 only on request
VARIANTS
PUMP TYPE BE SIZE I BE SIZE II
bearing bracket size (LTG) 32-
125
32-
160
32-
200
50-
125
50-
160
50-
200
65-
160
80-
160
80-
200
100-
200
connections
DIN EN 1092-1
ANSI
threated neck DIN 8063